A

Caesar Salad
Salmon Add
Chicken Add
Mediterranean Garden Salad
Salmon Add
Chicken Add
Soup of the Day
Hummus and Rolls
Guacamole and Chips
Salsa and Chips

Salmon Dinner
Tenderloin Dinner
Georgian Meatballs
Curry Shrimp

Fresh Bread

Sweet Potato and Zucchini Rolls

Ice Cream Sundae
Cake and Cream
Flan and Cream

Soft Drinks

Manatee Palms
The Pink Rose

24 Hours Advance Reservation is required

Wh-

Dinner Menu
Open 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Starters

Entres

Sides and Extra

Desert

Drinks

** Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, 7up inquire about other choices

Seasonal Juices

Tea (Black, Green, Camomile, Orange)

Coffee

***Prices do not include Tips and Fees.

6.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
5.00
6.00
5.00

22.00
24.00
18.00
24.00

3.00
3.00

7.00
6.00
6.00

1.75

2.00

1.50
1.50

o

o)



