## Manatee Palms The Pink Rose

24 Hours Advance Reservation is required













## **Dinner Menu**

Open 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm

## Starters

Caesar Salad		6.00
Salmon Add		8.00
Chicken Add		7.00
Mediterranean Garden Salad		6.00
Salmon Add		8.00
Chicken Add		7.00
Soup of the Day		7.00
Hummus and Rolls		5.00
Guacamole and Chips		6.00
Salsa and Chips		5.00
	Entres	
Salmon Dinner		22.00
Tenderloin Dinner		24.00
Georgian Meatballs	1	18.00
Curry Shrimp		24.00
Si	ides and Extra	
Fresh Bread		3.00
Sweet Potato and Zucchini Rolls		3.00
	Desert	
Ice Cream Sundae		7.00
Cake and Cream		6.00
Flan and Cream		6.00
	Drinke	
Soft Drinks	Drinks	1.75
		1.75
** Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, 7up inquire about Seasonal Juices		2.00
		2.00 1.50
Tea (Black, Green, Camomile, Orange)		
Coffee		1.50

\*\*\*Prices do not include Tips and Fees.